
cronograma físico financeiro da obra

1 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES 56.847,50 1,7% 56.847,50 100,00% 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
2 INSTALAÇÃO DO CANTEIRO DE OBRAS 48.891,74 1,5% 48.891,74 100,00% 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
3 MOVIMENTO DE TERRA 20.158,70 0,6% 20.158,70 100,00% 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 ESTRUTURAS 392.161,90 11,8% 39.216,19 10,00% 117648,5693 30,00% 156.864,76 40,00% 78.432,38 20,00% 0,00 0,00
5 PAREDES E PAINÉIS 188.651,88 5,7% 0,00 0 56.595,56 30,00% 66.028,16 35,00% 66.028,16 35,00% 0,00
6 ESQUADRIAS DE MADEIRA 53.847,81 1,6% 0,00 0 0,00 16.154,34 30,00% 16.154,34 30,00% 21.539,12 40,00%
7 ESQUADRIAS METÁLICAS 79.224,27 2,4% 0,00 0 0,00 23.767,28 30,00% 23.767,28 30,00% 31.689,71 40,00%
8 VIDROS E ESPELHOS 333.405,87 10,0% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 166.702,93 50,00% 166.702,93 50,00%
9 COBERTURA 184.552,29 5,6% 0,00 0 0,00 92.276,14 50,00% 92.276,14 50,00% 0,00

10 IMPERMEABILIZAÇÃO 44.705,32 1,3% 0,00 0 8.941,06 20,00% 0,00 35.764,26 80,00% 0,00
11 TETOS E FORROS 83.784,88 2,5% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 16.756,98 20,00% 41.892,44 50,00%
12 REVESTIMENTO DE PAREDES 416.465,68 12,5% 0,00 0 124.939,70 30,00% 124.939,70 30,00% 166.586,27 40,00% 0,00
13 PISOS INTERNOS E EXTERNOS 492.492,59 14,8% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 196.997,04 40,00% 196.997,04 40,00%
14 INSTALAÇÕES HIDRO-SANITÁRIAS 71.177,57 2,1% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 39.147,66 55,00%
15 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 100.851,82 3,0% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 25.212,95 25,00%
16 OUTRAS INSTALAÇÕES 57.447,11 1,7% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 20.106,49 35,00%
17 APARELHOS HIDRO-SANITÁRIOS 163.623,44 4,9% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
18 APARELHOS ELÉTRICOS 80.426,00 2,4% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
19 PINTURA 136.658,33 4,1% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
20 SERVIÇOS COMPLEMENTARES 191.650,28 5,8% 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
21 ADMINISTRAÇÃO LOCAL 127.881,00 3,8% 6.604,56 5,16% 4705,942797 3,68% 13.893,64 10,86% 16.063,92 12,56% 31.241,34 24,43% 21.731,53 16,99%

TOTAL R$ 3.324.905,98 100,00% 171.718,69 5,16% 122.354,51 3,68% 361.234,74 10,86% 417.661,93 12,56% 812.274,74 24,43% 565.019,88 16,99%
Acumulado 171.718,69 5,16% 294.073,20 8,84% 655.307,94 19,71% 1.072.969,87 32,27% 1.885.244,61 56,70% 2.450.264,49 73,69%

1 SERVIÇOS PRELIMINARES 56.847,50 1,7% 0,00 0
2 INSTALAÇÃO DO CANTEIRO DE OBRAS 48.891,74 1,5% 0,00 0
3 MOVIMENTO DE TERRA 20.158,70 0,6% 0,00 0
4 ESTRUTURAS 392.161,90 11,8% 0,00 0
5 PAREDES E PAINÉIS 188.651,88 5,7% 0,00 0
6 ESQUADRIAS DE MADEIRA 53.847,81 1,6% 0,00 0
7 ESQUADRIAS METÁLICAS 79.224,27 2,4% 0,00 0
8 VIDROS E ESPELHOS 333.405,87 10,0% 0,00 0
9 COBERTURA 184.552,29 5,6% 0,00 0

10 IMPERMEABILIZAÇÃO 44.705,32 1,3% 0,00 0
11 TETOS E FORROS 83.784,88 2,5% 25.135,46 30,00% 0
12 REVESTIMENTO DE PAREDES 416.465,68 12,5% 0,00 0
13 PISOS INTERNOS E EXTERNOS 492.492,59 14,8% 98.498,52 20,00% 0
14 INSTALAÇÕES HIDRO-SANITÁRIAS 71.177,57 2,1% 32.029,91 45,00% 0
15 INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS 100.851,82 3,0% 55.468,50 55,00% 20170,36373 20,00%
16 OUTRAS INSTALAÇÕES 57.447,11 1,7% 20.106,49 35,00% 17234,13244 30,00%
17 APARELHOS HIDRO-SANITÁRIOS 163.623,44 4,9% 81.811,72 50,00% 81811,72152 50,00%
18 APARELHOS ELÉTRICOS 80.426,00 2,4% 40.213,00 50,00% 40212,99935 50,00%
19 PINTURA 136.658,33 4,1% 68.329,17 50,00% 68329,16566 50,00%

20 SERVIÇOS COMPLEMENTARES 191.650,28 5,8% 95.825,14 50,00% 95825,14227 50,00%
21 ADMINISTRAÇÃO LOCAL 127.881,00 3,8% 20.696,72 16,18% 12943,34107 10,12%

TOTAL R$ 3.324.905,98 100,00% 538.114,62 16,18% 336.526,87 10,12%
Acumulado 2.988.379,12 89,88% 3.324.905,98 100,00%
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